Kreiswanderpokal Jugend 2015

Platz

Verein

SV Bolgental
Haag Marcel
Haag Katharina
Strébel Jannik
Schoén Fabienne
Proger Manuel
Ehrmann Hanna

SV Beimbach
Tran Lisa
Schnecke Annika
Guttknecht Saskia
Frey Oliver
Pecher Bjarne
Kraft Benedikt

SV D6érrmenz-Ruppertshofen
Groh Stefan

Groh Lea

Maier Daniela

Maier Karolin

160
179
179
182
162
154

161
174
168
156
170
148

163
111
183
184

Gesamt

702

673

641



